Globalism
All Markets
Fieldwork Dates: 28th February to 26th March 2019

You

‘What the world thinks

France
Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or
unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against
sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this
movement, please select the Not applicable option)
Unweighted base 1021
Base: All country adults 1021
Very favourable 17%
Fairly favourable 32%
Fairly unfavourable 17%
Very unfavourable 8%
Not applicable - | have not heard of this movement 16%
Don't know 10%
Net: Favourable 50%
Net: Unfavourable 25%

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)

Germany

1497
1497
14%
30%
15%
5%
24%
11%
45%
20%

Italy

1005
1005
23%
28%
9%
4%
27%
8%
52%
13%

Country

Spain

1014
1014
24%
26%
9%
6%
27%
9%
50%
14%
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Sweden

1011
1011
25%
34%
18%
12%
1%
11%
58%
29%

Denmark

1010
1010
6%
32%
24%
13%
10%
15%
38%
38%
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Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or
unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against
sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this
movement, please select the Not applicable option)

Unweighted base

Base: All country adults

Very favourable

Fairly favourable

Fairly unfavourable

Very unfavourable

Not applicable - | have not heard of this movement
Don't know

Net: Favourable

Net: Unfavourable
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Poland

1019
1019
20%
21%
7%
5%
41%
6%
41%
12%

GB

1949
1949
14%
32%
12%
6%
23%
13%
46%
18%

Australia

1006
1006
19%
28%
14%
8%
21%
8%
47%
23%

United States

2012
2012
19%
21%
16%
16%
13%
15%
40%
32%
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Canada

1006
1006
19%
32%
16%
8%
15%
11%
51%
23%

Brazil

1006
1006
36%
19%
5%
5%
30%
5%
54%
10%
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Unweighted base

Base: All country adults

Very favourable

Fairly favourable

Fairly unfavourable

Very unfavourable

Not applicable - | have not heard of this movement
Don't know

Net: Favourable

Net: Unfavourable
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Mexico

1009
1009
26%
30%
4%
3%
33%
4%
55%
7%

Turkey

506
506
22%
13%
3%
5%
51%
6%
35%
8%

Egypt

1537
1537
22%
10%
5%
3%
41%
19%
32%
8%

Country

Saudi Arabia

828
828
18%
10%
5%
4%
48%
15%
28%
9%
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India

1035
1035
27%
34%
12%
8%
6%
12%
61%
20%

China

1021
1021
28%
31%
6%
2%
30%
3%
59%
8%
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Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or
unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against
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Unweighted base

Base: All country adults

Very favourable

Fairly favourable

Fairly unfavourable

Very unfavourable

Not applicable - | have not heard of this movement
Don't know

Net: Favourable

Net: Unfavourable
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Japan

1143
1143
8%
31%
16%
8%
21%
17%
38%
24%

Indonesia

1001
1001
29%
20%
6%
3%
25%
17%
48%
9%

Country

Thailand

1043
1043
32%
28%
4%
2%
28%
7%
60%
6%

Nigeria

644
644
35%
15%
5%
4%
36%
5%
50%
9%
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South Africa

1002
1002
27%
19%
7%
3%
39%
6%
46%
10%
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