All Markets

Fieldwork Dates: 28th February to 26th March 2019



Country							
France	Germany	Italy	Spain	Sweden	Denmark		

Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this movement, please select the Not applicable option)

Unweighted base	1021	1497	1005	1014	1011	1010
Base: All country adults	1021	1497	1005	1014	1011	1010
Very favourable	17%	14%	23%	24%	25%	6%
Fairly favourable	32%	30%	28%	26%	34%	32%
Fairly unfavourable	17%	15%	9%	9%	18%	24%
Very unfavourable	8%	5%	4%	6%	12%	13%
Not applicable - I have not heard of this movement	16%	24%	27%	27%	1%	10%
Don't know	10%	11%	8%	9%	11%	15%
Net: Favourable	50%	45%	52%	50%	58%	38%
Net: Unfavourable	25%	20%	13%	14%	29%	38%

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)

All Markets

Fieldwork Dates: 28th February to 26th March 2019



Country							
Poland	GB	Australia	United States	Canada	Brazil		

Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this movement, please select the Not applicable option)

Unweighted base	1019	1949	1006	2012	1006	1006
Base: All country adults	1019	1949	1006	2012	1006	1006
Very favourable	20%	14%	19%	19%	19%	36%
Fairly favourable	21%	32%	28%	21%	32%	19%
Fairly unfavourable	7%	12%	14%	16%	16%	5%
Very unfavourable	5%	6%	8%	16%	8%	5%
Not applicable - I have not heard of this movement	41%	23%	21%	13%	15%	30%
Don't know	6%	13%	8%	15%	11%	5%
Net: Favourable	41%	46%	47%	40%	51%	54%
Net: Unfavourable	12%	18%	23%	32%	23%	10%

All Markets

Fieldwork Dates: 28th February to 26th March 2019



Country							
Mexico	Turkey	Egypt	Saudi Arabia	India	China		

Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this movement, please select the Not applicable option)

Unweighted base	1009	506	1537	828	1035	1021
Base: All country adults	1009	506	1537	828	1035	1021
Very favourable	26%	22%	22%	18%	27%	28%
Fairly favourable	30%	13%	10%	10%	34%	31%
Fairly unfavourable	4%	3%	5%	5%	12%	6%
Very unfavourable	3%	5%	3%	4%	8%	2%
Not applicable - I have not heard of this movement	33%	51%	41%	48%	6%	30%
Don't know	4%	6%	19%	15%	12%	3%
Net: Favourable	55%	35%	32%	28%	61%	59%
Net: Unfavourable	7%	8%	8%	9%	20%	8%

All Markets

Fieldwork Dates: 28th February to 26th March 2019



		Country		
Japan	Indonesia	Thailand	Nigeria	South Africa

Glob_metoo_favourable. Do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of the #MeToo movement against sexual harassment? (If you have not heard of this movement, please select the Not applicable option)

Unweighted base	1143	1001	1043	644	1002
Base: All country adults	1143	1001	1043	644	1002
Very favourable	8%	29%	32%	35%	27%
Fairly favourable	31%	20%	28%	15%	19%
Fairly unfavourable	16%	6%	4%	5%	7%
Very unfavourable	8%	3%	2%	4%	3%
Not applicable - I have not heard of this movement	21%	25%	28%	36%	39%
Don't know	17%	17%	7%	5%	6%
Net: Favourable	38%	48%	60%	50%	46%
Net: Unfavourable	24%	9%	6%	9%	10%